
Overall Results for 2019 Eggsellent 5K  
Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Timing Category

OM Aaron Cook M 27 20.16.52 M 20-29

2 James Weston M 43 21.07.82 M 40-49

3 Tim Gross M 35 21.34.01 M 30-39

4 Vincent Frisella M 50 25.29.31 M 50-59

OF Lynn Idalski F 38 27.07.18 F 35-39

6 Charles Shride M 18 28.22.37 M 15-19

7 Benjamin Novak M 11 32.41.95 M 11-14

8 Timothy Salter M 62 34.20.11 M 60-69

9 Jamie Wolfe F 39 36.18.37 F 35-39

10 Christine Gaines F 52 36.29.20 F 50-59

11 Andrew Schneider M 34 36.46.47 M 30-39

12 Mante Eckert F 29 37.22.03 F 20-29

13 SYDNEY DAWSON F 52 38.46.00 F 50-59

14 Thomas Nedza M 59 39.23.08 M 50-59

15 Xander Schneider M 11 41.24.76 M 11-14

16 Kyle Lowry M 24 43.42.92 M 20-29

17 Jillian Lowry F 24 43.44.15 F 20-29

18 David J Ralston M 74 44.25.97 M 70-100

19 Reagan Schneider F 8 44.52.58 F 0-10

20 Kiara Schneider F 10 44.57.05 F 0-10

21 sarah Schneider F 33 44.59.20 F 30-34

22 Elizabeth Fleszewski F 28 45.07.63 F 20-29

23 Rosslyn Schneider F 2 46.33.55 F 0-10

24 David Hinshaw M 74 55.27.49 M 70-100

25 Ashley Zeabart F 25 1.00.33.50 F 20-29

26 Jeff Zeabart M 56 1.00.35.18 M 50-59

Age Group Results
Place First Last Age Group Time

Overall Male Aaron Cook M 20-29 20.16.52

Overal Female Lynn Idalski F 35-39 27.07.18

Female Age Groups

F 0-10

19 Reagan Schneider F 0-10 44.52.58

20 Kiara Schneider F 0-10 44.57.05

23 Rosslyn Schneider F 0-10 46.33.55

F 20-29

12 Mante Eckert F 20-29 37.22.03

17 Jillian Lowry F 20-29 43.44.15

22 Elizabeth Fleszewski F 20-29 45.07.63

F 30-34

21 sarah Schneider F 30-34 44.59.20

F 35-39



9 Jamie Wolfe F 35-39 36.18.37

F 50-59

10 Christine Gaines F 50-59 36.29.20

13 SYDNEY DAWSON F 50-59 38.46.00

Male Age Groups

M 11-14

7 Benjamin Novak M 11-14 32.41.95

15 Xander Schneider M 11-14 41.24.76

M 15-19

6 Charles Shride M 15-19 28.22.37

M 20-29

16 Kyle Lowry M 20-29 43.42.92

M 30-39

3 Tim Gross M 30-39 21.34.01

11 Andrew Schneider M 30-39 36.46.47

M 40-49

2 James Weston M 40-49 21.07.82

M 50-59

4 Vincent Frisella M 50-59 25.29.31

14 Thomas Nedza M 50-59 39.23.08

26 Jeff Zeabart M 50-59 1.00.35.18

M 60-69

8 Timothy Salter M 60-69 34.20.11

M 70-100

18 David J Ralston M 70-100 44.25.97

24 David Hinshaw M 70-100 55.27.49


